
ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性 学年 登録No.

25 日本体育大学 松岡　優馬 M 2 43MU1701234

45 新潟食糧農業大学 原田龍治 M 3 16MU1601530

2 順天堂大学 山口　颯斗 M 2 12MU2001203

17 早稲田大学 小野豪太 M 3 22MU1701069

18 早稲田大学 諸隈健太郎 M 2 39MU1701250

組 H/B ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No.

H 101 順天堂大学 阿部　花梨 F 3 16FU1703418

B 103 順天堂大学 沢登　香里 F 1 15FU2101748

組 H/B ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No.

1 H 13 日本大学 古山　覚理 M 1 04MU1802097

B 31 日本体育大学 玉城　翔太 M 1 47MU1700703

2 H 32 日本体育大学 福田　晃司 M 1 11MJ1801835

B 46 中京大学 岸本宙斗 M 1 28MU1801971

3 H 11 日本大学 岡本　勝哉 M 1 26MU1801519

B 12 日本大学 北嶋　桂大 M 1 18MU1801447

4 H 8 日本大学 生野　優翔 M 2 44MU1701508

B 14 日本大学 吉川　敬介 M 1 13MU1801521

5 H 16 日本大学 白川　隆太 M 1 26MU1500020

B 38 法政大学 増山　輝咲 M 1 21MU1802060

6 H 41 明星大学 仙洞田 雄大 M 1 15MU1801879

B 33 法政大学 風間　　晴喜 M 1 14MU1801638

H 21 日本体育大学 松原　颯祐 M 3 34MU1601026

B 1 順天堂大学 重田　恵杜 M 3 12MU1600475

H 19 日本体育大学 川田　真也 M 3 11MU1600908

B 49 京都産業大学 矢萩　悠也 M 1 27MU1802289

H 3 順天堂大学 塩出　皓成 M 1 34MU1802140

B 48 京都産業大学 中村　栄杜 M 1 43MU1801537
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組 H/B ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No.

1 H 102 順天堂大学 牧田　咲子 F 2 02FU1802617

H 101 順天堂大学 阿部　花梨 F 3 16FU1703418

B 104 法政大学 船橋　星来 F 1 13FU1501886

組 H/B ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No.

1 H 23 日本体育大学 比嘉　祐貴 M 2 47MU1701040

H 4 順天堂大学 塚田　濯 M 1 12MU2101744

B 6 慶應義塾大学 六川　毅 M 1 14MU2101387

H 42 立教大学 宮田　陵平 M 3 11MU1601578

B 5 慶應義塾大学 吉田　智也 M 2 14MU2001582

H 46 中京大学 岸本宙斗 M 1 28MU1801971

B 35 法政大学 後藤　ゴウ M 1 21MU1801997

H 43 立教大学 阿部　　耀介 M 2 11MU1701203

B 29 日本体育大学 片野　樹 M 1 11MU1802074

H 10 日本大学 樽見　潤平太 M 2 40MU1700577

B 24 日本体育大学 藤井　涼介 M 2 11MU1701262

H 26 日本体育大学 山本　和瑳 M 2 25MU1702257

B 27 日本体育大学 石井　麻希斗 M 1 11MU1502274

H 40 明星大学 川尻　泰生 M 3 12MU1601765

B 50 愛媛大学 武智　光 M 2 1101533

H 22 日本体育大学 北村　翔太 M 2 10MU1502368

B 30 日本体育大学 清水　敦希 M 1 10MU1802035

H 15 日本大学 櫻井　仁志 M 1 20MU1801687

B 28 日本体育大学 今井　純志 M 1 31MU1801882

H 37 法政大学 宇田川　塁 M 1 13MU1800742

B 47 京都産業大学 小堀　敢太 M 3 01MU1601237

H 9 日本大学 林　佳宗依 M 2 18MU1702422

B 36 法政大学 福地　晶 M 1 07MU1502494

H 20 日本体育大学 服部　幸之助 M 3 33MU1601518

B 34 法政大学 横溝　貫太 M 1 40MU1802180

H 39 明星大学 今井　希 M 3 11MU1600867

B 7 日本大学 三神　遼矢 M 2 07MU1701423
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ゼッケン 大学名 氏名 性別 学年 登録No.

1 順天堂大学 重田　恵杜 M 3 12MU1600475

2 日本体育大学 川田　真也 M 3 11MU1600908

3 日本体育大学 松原　颯祐 M 3 34MU1601026

4 日本体育大学 北村　翔太 M 2 10MU1502368

5 日本体育大学 松岡　優馬 M 2 43MU1701234

6 日本体育大学 山本　和瑳 M 2 25MU1702257

7 日本体育大学 石井　麻希斗 M 1 11MU1502274

8 日本体育大学 玉城　翔太 M 1 47MU1700703

9 日本体育大学 福田　晃司 M 1 11MU1801835

10 明星大学 今井　希 M 3 11MU1600867

11 明星大学 仙洞田 雄大 M 1 15MU1801879

12 立教大学 鹿島　楓太 M 2 11MU1702030

13 京都産業大学 小堀　敢太 M 3 01MU1601237

14 京都産業大学 中村　栄杜 M 1 43MU1801537

15 京都産業大学 矢萩　悠也 M 1 27MU1802289

16 愛媛大学 武智　光 M 2 1101533
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